 Arvada Chorale Members Roster Fall 2015

	LastName
	FirstName
	Address1
	City
	State
	Zip
	PrimaryPhone
	SecondaryPhone
	Email
	SectionName
	Birthday

	Wasson
	Marla
	4145 Benton St
	Denver
	CO
	80212
	720-308-2199
	
	marlaindenver@icloud.com
	Director
	

	Kingsland
	Chappell
	2700 E. 13th Ave Apt 1
	Denver
	CO
	80206
	720- 380-8303
	
	chappell@chappellkingsland.com
	Accompanist
	



	MEMBERS

	Adams
	Emily
	9085 W. 88th Circle
	Westminster
	CO
	80021
	 303-645-6288
	
	sheridankid80@yahoo.com
	Alto 2
	2/ 26

	Alfaro
	Ann
	7461 Isabell Circle
	Arvada
	CO
	80007
	303-423-6460
	
	ann.alfaro@lasp.colorado.edu
	Soprano 2
	6/8

	Battler
	Susie
	7804 W 90th Ave
	Westminster
	CO
	80021
	303-859-5094
	
	susiebattler@hotmail.com
	Soprano 1
	2/7

	Beck
	Emily
	12183 W 75th Lane
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-819-2488
	
	Emily.beck009@gmail.com
	Alto 2
	6/29

	Beckel
	Al
	8034 W. 78th Way
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	 320-290-4473
	
	tothe4beckels@yahoo.com
	Bass
	4/21

	Bunting
	Phyllis
	8068 Johnson St
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	 303-420-1580
	
	phyllis.co@hotmail.com
	Soprano 2
	10/29

	Cameron
	Amber
	947 Malony St
	Lafayette
	CO
	80026
	720-469-4118
	
	amber.mar.cameron@gmail.com
	
	

	Carlson
	Dustin
	6021 Yarrow St.
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	720-883-8156
	
	dustinmcarlson@gmail.com
	Tenor 2
	8/30

	Clark
	Liz
	3317 West 113 Ave
	Westminster
	CO
	80031
	303-469-5101
	303-478-6351
	zclarkxiii@gmail.com
	Soprano 1
	10/5

	Deem
	Richard
	9630 W 73rd Place
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-810-3506
	303-426-7414
	deem@frii.com
	Baritone
	11/ 1

	Dezutter
	Sylvie
	7801 W. 87th Dr.
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	720-940-1208
	
	Sylvie_dezutter@yahoo.com_
	Soprano 2
	7/13

	Doan
	Patti
	8646 Eldridge St.
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-464-9085
	      720-350-2452
	Patti4441@comcast.net
	Alto 2
	4/4

	Donaldson
	Kathryn
	7820 W 87th Dr Unit B
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-920-0395
	
	kdonaldson@adams50.org
	
	

	Epperson
	Melody
	8476 Coors Loop
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-955-2872
	303-877-4377
	melodyepperson@me.com
	Sop 1
	

	Ewing
	Jennifer
	2630 Westgate Ave
	Highlands Ranch
	CO
	80126
	303-949-1113
	
	jenniferastrate@hotmail.com
	Alto 2
	9/3

	Ferrel
	Finessa
	11160 W Alamo Pl
	Littleton
	CO
	80127
	303-619-8439
	
	Finessaferrell1@yahoo.com
	Alto 1
	

	Frank
	Steve
	6097 Rogers Circle
	Arvada
	CO
	80403
	 303-347-1006
	303-957-7459
	frankpathways@q.com
	Bass
	4/ 8

	Fujita
	Tom
	7800 Yates St.
	Westminster
	CO
	80030
	 303-429-6505
	303-912-3855
	Fujita21@msn.com
	Tenor 2
	7/15

	Godwin
	Garth
	2432 W 82nd Pl Unit F
	Westminster
	CO
	80030
	 303-949-8862
	303-428-8088
	garth@dafabinc.com
	Bass
	7/ 2

	Goodson
	Krystal
	21 S Lamar St
	Lakewood
	CO
	80226
	303-720-1072
	
	Krystal.goodman@gmail.com
	Alto 1
	

	Gordon
	Jean
	8101 W 54th Pl
	Arvada
	CO
	80002
	303-641-9806
	303-423-1400
	stbernardx2@msn.com
	Alto 1
	4/ 15

	Greim
	Lisa
	8276 Iris Ct.
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-475-3202
	303-940-6315
	cololisa@gmail.com
	Alto 1
	7/23

	Hamann
	Angela
	8430 Grandview
	Arvada
	CO 
	80002
	303-681-4673
	
	angela.k.hamann@gmail.com
	
	

	Huffman
	Sara
	8276 Iris Ct
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-815-3013
	
	hashmans@gmail.com
	Sop 2
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	Hunsley
	Madelyn
	8202 Sheridan Blvd #1509
	Westminster
	CO
	80003
	720-467-8839
	
	mlhunsley@gmail.com
	Soprano 2
	2/18

	Jacobsen
	Janice
	6032 Taft Street
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	 303-423-6642
	303-915-3158
	jlsav63@gmail.com
	Tenor  2
	12/ 24

	Kassak
	Fran
	10309 W. Wesley Pl.
	Lakewood
	CO
	80227
	303-916-8998
	303-716-0400
	fvk2009@live.com
	Soprano 1
	7/20

	Keyes
	Hannah
	7820 W 87th Dr
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-960-8463
	
	hkeyesmusic@yahoo.com
	
	

	Krueger
	Richard
	6785 W. 97th Place
	Westminster
	CO
	80021
	 303-427-1081
	
	parmondekova@comcast.net
	Baritone
	2/ 3

	Krueger
	Diana
	6785 W. 97th Pl.
	Westminster
	CO
	80021
	303-427-1081
	303-426-2082
	acclibrarians@comcast.net
	Alto 1
	3/17

	Lanoue
	Stephanie
	7815 Allison Way Apt C 203
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	802-733-5842
	
	slanoue21@yahoo.com
	Soprano 1
	8/20

	Lewis
	Karen
	7985 W. 51st Avenue #5
	Arvada
	CO
	80002
	 303-420-2554
	
	NONE
	Soprano 1
	8/ 8

	Lindsay
	Sue
	13959 W Cedar Pl
	Golden
	CO
	80401
	303-882-9031
	
	suelindsey@comcast.net
	Tenor 1
	

	Lix
	Tom
	3745 Chase St.
	Wheat Ridge
	CO
	80212
	303-456-5370
	
	tomlix@q.com
	Baritone
	10/23

	Lordier
	Marty
	5451 Julian St.
	Denver
	CO
	80221
	303-884-8402
	
	Marty.lordier@gmail.com
	Alto 1
	

	Mack
	Marianne
	7930 W. 70th Dr.
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	510-326-2243
	
	iscream777@aol.com
	Alto 1
	1/7

	Mahon
	Janika
	9225 Osceola St.
	Westminster
	CO
	80031
	 303 428-0371
	303 -884-3058
	pmahon13303@earthlink.net
	Soprano  2
	10/ 8

	Mahon
	Paul
	9225 Osceola St.
	Westminster
	CO
	80031
	 303-428-0371
	
	pmahon13303@earthlink.net
	Tenor 2
	12/10

	Mancuso
	Linnette
	8070 Youngfield St.
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-403-0404
	571-969-8650
	mancuso.linnette@gmail.com
	Soprano 1
	4/26

	Marcussen
	Amy
	2707 Champa St
	Denver
	CO
	80205
	214-437-2165
	
	acmarcussen@yahoo.com
	Sop 1
	

	McClure
McMcClure
	Annie
	10430 W. 83RD Ave.
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	 303-875-2663
	303-954-8151
	anniemcclure@comcast.net
	Soprano 1
	

	McGann
	Melinda
	8065 W Eastman Pl. #304
	Lakewood
	CO
	80227
	 720-560-6971
	303-275-5211
	melinda_kq@yahoo.com
	Alto 1
	2/ 23

	Meier
	Donna
	11963 W. 71st Avenue
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	 303-424-1480
	
		NONE
	Alto 1
	1/31

	Miller
	David
	6320 W. 116th Ave
	Westminster
	CO
	80020
	720-887-2555
	720-218-2526
	daveandcoleen@msn.com
	Bass
	8/22

	Moyer
	Mark
	10049 Hooker St. 
	Westminster
	CO
	80031
	303-898-9799
	
	Mh.moyer@gmail.com
	Tenor 1
	3/9

	Mues
	Trudy
	13952 Legend Way #101
	Broomfield
	CO
	80023
	505-795-3774
	
	Trudy-2@hotmail.com
	Alto 1
	

	Munier
	Robin
	7814 W. 90th Ave.
	Westminster
	CO
	80021
	 720-314-0744
	
	Robinegg55@gmail.com
	Alto 2
	

	Myers
	Barb
	11942 McCrumb Dr
	Northglenn
	CO
	80233
	303-452-0479
	
	bjmsings@comcast.net
	
	

	Namba
	Ken
	9230 W. 81st Lane
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	 303-425-7318
	
	Ken_Namba@hotmail.com
	Bass
	

	Noland
	Cathy
	21 S Lamar St
	Lakewood
	CO
	80226
	303-720-1072
	
	cathyanolan@gmail.com
	Sop 1
	

	Ostrowski
	Robert
	17212 W 16 Avenue
	Golden
	CO
	80401
	303-279-9755
	303-264-3100
	Ostrowski.robert@dol.gov
	Baritone
	

	Pelley
	Dennis
	956 Monroe Way
	Superior
	CO
	80027 Monroe Way
	  303-494-5619
	
	pelleypad@gmail.com
	Baritone
	

	Pelley
	Lorraine
	956 Monroe Way
	Superior
	CO
	80027
	  303-494-5619
	
	pelleypad@gmail.com
	Soprano 2
	

	Rankin
	Amanda
	9695 w 63rd Pl
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	303-718-4652
	
	amandamrankin@gmail.com
	
	

	Reiman
	Laura
	8671 Garrison Ct.
	Arvada
	CO
	80005
	303-403-4689
	303-408-5022
	laurareiman@gmail.com
	Soprano 2
	10/16

	Sakulich
	Kara
	8620 W. 64th Place
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	720-732-8073
	
	Klg410@hotmail.com
	Soprano 2
	

	Smith
	Collette
	13050 W. Montana Dr.
	Lakewood
	CO
	80228
	 303-985-5574
	303-263-9804
	collette@colvertcorp.com
	Tenor 1
	7/7

	Sujansky
	Jennifer
	7522 Ames Street
	Westminster
	CO
	80003
	 303-428-5984
	303-956-7046
	pjsuj@aol.com
	Alto 1
	3/7

	Wenda-Collier
	Gabriela
	8695 W. 66th Cir.
	Arvada
	CO
	80004
	303-422-8956
	720-519-8469
	NONE
	Soprano 2
	2/27

	Worrell
	Linda
	8944 W. Cornell Pl
	Lakewood
	CO
	80227
	720-270-9460
	303-969-0208
	worrell44@comcast.net
	Soprano 1
	1/24

	Young
	Adria
	5610 Estes St.
	Arvada
	CO
	80002
	414-899-2266
	
	adria.young1@gmail.com
	Soprano 2
	9/26

	Zimny
	Brienne
	7410 W. 84th Way #1213
	Arvada
	CO
	80003
	720-737-1466
	
	brie@arvadaeyes.com
	Soprano 2
	



